
Resultatliste for Feltskyting 

KM 03.06.07 03.06.2007

Plass Navn Klubb Poeng

Millitær
Damer 1 Elisabeth Wiel OPK 77 Gull

2 Aud Fjellvang Zero Pistolklubb 76 Sølv
3 Siri Vaggen Olsen OPK 64
4 Ragna Kyrkjebø OPK 59

Menn 1 Wemunn Aabø OPK 99 Gull WO
2 Arne Evensen OSS 99 Sølv
3 Stephen Haarberg OKTS 95 Bronse
4 Halvor Ajer NOP 91
5 Petter Aabakken HVKSK Oslo 91
6 Ingar Woll OPK 89
7 Svein Åge Olsen OPK 85
8 Eystein Myking OKTS 80
9 Hans Kristian Bendixby Zero Pistolklubb 80
10 Johan Larsen Zero Pistolklubb 79
11 Erik Støen HVKSK Oslo 79
12 Svein Nesje OPK 78
13 Paul Bemelmans OPK 78
14 Glenn Brennelien Zero Pistolklubb 77
15 Vidar Holm OPK 74
16 Geir Pettersen OSS 70
17 Gisle Bjugn Zero Pistolklubb 70
18 Lars Kanedal OPK 69
19 Ole Swang OPK 69
20 Alexander Lange OSS 68
21 Anders Kortgård OKTS 66
22 Bjarne Themsen Zero Pistolklubb 66
23 Tore Kjernli OPK 63
24 Knut Ring Zero Pistolklubb 62
25 Reidar Henricks Zero Pistolklubb 53

V 50 1 Terje Storholt OPK 97 Gull
2 Kristian Baumann OPK 94 Sølv
3 Reidar Haugen OKTS 93 Bronse
4 Rune Finnstad OKTS 89
5 Tom Strøm Zero Pistolklubb 82
6 Ståle Svendsen OSS 78
7 Magne Uleberg Zero Pistolklubb 64

V 60 1 Thorleif Haug OSS 94 Gull
2 Reidar H Haugen (V60) OKTS 88 Sølv
3 Jan Foss OSS 86
4 Frank Vasholmen HVKSK Oslo 79
5 Per Reidar Dahlin OKTS 74

Revolver
Damer 1 Aud Fjellvang Zero Pistolklubb 89 Gull

2 Lena Ytterdahl Oslo Feltskyttere 74 Sølv
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3 Siri Vaggen Olsen OPK 52
4 Ragna Kyrkjebø OPK 48
5 Elisabeth Wiel OPK 40

Menn 1 Stephen Haarberg OKTS 103 Gull
2 Petter Aabakken HVKSK Oslo 101 Sølv
3 Ingar Woll OPK 100 Bronse
4 Halvor Ajer NOP 99
5 Erik Støen HVKSK Oslo 94
6 Frank Vasholmen HVKSK Oslo 91
7 Lars Kanedal OPK 90
8 Wemunn Aabø OPK 89
9 Knut Lysenstøen OKTS 89
10 Anders Kortgård OKTS 85
11 Svein Åge Olsen OPK 84
12 Tom Strøm Zero Pistolklubb 84
13 Tore Kjernli OPK 83
14 Vidar Holm OPK 82
15 Svein Nesje OPK 79
16 Johan Larsen Zero Pistolklubb 78
17 Alexander Lange OSS 77
18 Svein Hansen OSS 76
19 Paul Bemelmans OPK 75
20 Ole Swang OPK 73
21 Bjarne Themsen Zero Pistolklubb 72
22 Geir Pettersen OSS 68
23 Knut Ring Zero Pistolklubb 67
24 Glenn Brennelien Zero Pistolklubb 67
25 Trygve Skjelbakken OPK 59
26 Terje Justnes Zero Pistolklubb 33
27 Arne Evensen OSS 3

V 50 1 Terje Storholt OPK 100 Gull
2 Reidar Haugen OKTS 95 Sølv
3 Rune Finnstad OKTS 91 Bronse
4 Ståle Svendsen OSS 91
5 Kristian Baumann OPK 90
6 Magne Uleberg Zero Pistolklubb 86
7 Hans Kristian Bendixby Zero Pistolklubb 80

V 60 1 Reidar H Haugen (V60) OKTS 101
2 Per Reidar Dahlin OKTS 89
3 Thorleif Haug OSS 68
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Rang: 35-30-18

Rang: 8-10-15


